
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Final
UPAYA ASEAN DALAM MENDORONG PENANGANAN KONFLIK…
SKRIPSI_DELLA_ANGGRAINI_HUBUNGAN_INTERNASIONAL_2…
909.61K
68
11,908
80,635
26-Oct-2023 08:23AM (UTC+0700)
2201540508

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Della Anggraini




