turnitin 💭

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Della Anggraini
Assignment title:	Skripsi Final
Submission title:	UPAYA ASEAN DALAM MENDORONG 💛 V 🌿
File name:	SKRIPSI_DELLA_ANGGRAINI_HUBUN(
File size:	909.61K SIMILARITY INDEX 68 AVakit Dexan Broang Akademik,
Page count:	68 KEBUDArde
Word count:	11,908
Character count:	80,635
Submission date:	26-Oct-2023 08:23AM (UTC-0220)
Submission ID:	
	Sty ILMU SOST Dr. Rina Juwita, S.P., MHRIR
	NIP.198 04172005012001

UPAYA ASEAN DALAM MEENDROOK: PENANGANAN KONFLIK DI MYANMAR SKRIPSI Diajukan Sebagai Syarıt Untuk Memperoleh Gelar Sarjana Ilmu Sosial (C. Sos)



Disusun Oleh: Della Anggraini NIM. 1802045048

PROGRAM STUDI HUBUNGAN INTERNASIONAL FAKULTAS ILMU SOSIAL DAN ILMU POLITIK UNIVERSITAS MULAWARMAN SAMARINDA 2023

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.